ER123 LB329 MMM - 05/11/2015 ER123 LB329 MMM - 05/11/2015

E AND R AMENDMENTS TO LB 329

Introduced by Hansen, 26, Chairman Enrollment and Review

- 1 1. In the Schilz amendment, AM1580, on page 2, line 5, after "(3)"
- 2 insert "(a)"; in line 8 strike "(a)" and insert "(i)"; in line 10 strike
- 3 "(b)" and insert "(ii)"; in line 11 strike "(c)" and insert "(iii)"; in
- 4 line 14 strike "(d)" and insert "(iv)"; and in line 18 before "Inherent"
- 5 insert "<u>(b)</u>".